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Singles ‐ Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 ‐‐ Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 151 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Brenda Leggett 1 694 613 694 90.00
2 Marion McGuire 2 677 647 677 62.00
3 Susan Fiser 3 631 550 631 35.00
4 Gloria McPherson 4 617 551 617
5 Rose Argento 5 587 500 587
6 Tonya Nyfield 6 581 461 581
6 Loretta Prosser 6 581 479 581
8 Barbara Fuller 8 578 527 578
9 Beverly Byrd 9 571 454 571

10 Mary Jo Lewis 10 566 446 566
11 Loretta Dildine 11 562 448 562
12 Kathy Lauer 12 555 477 555
13 Linda Dusseau 13 551 488 551
14 Joyce Hardin 14 546 480 546
15 Rachel Wehr 15 543 477 543
16 Margaret Baskin 16 534 423 534

Singles ‐ Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 ‐‐ Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 150 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Irene Greer 1 654 492 654 45.00
2 Judy Amick 2 594 450 594 21.00
3 Carole Forrester 3 593 413 593
4 Judy Beasly 4 581 434 581
5 Linda Eppstein 5 567 405 567
6 Nancy Wahl 6 556 403 556

Singles ‐ Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 ‐‐ Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 151 & Over

Balance Scr Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Marion McGuire 1 647 647 677
2 Brenda Leggett 2 613 613 694
3 Gloria McPherson 3 551 551 617
4 Susan Fiser 4 550 550 631
5 Barbara Fuller 5 527 527 578
6 Rose Argento 6 500 500 587
7 Linda Dusseau 7 488 488 551
8 Joyce Hardin 8 480 480 546
9 Loretta Prosser 9 479 479 581

10 Kathy Lauer 10 477 477 555
10 Rachel Wehr 10 477 477 543
12 Tonya Nyfield 12 461 461 581
13 Beverly Byrd 13 454 454 571
14 Loretta Dildine 14 448 448 562
15 Mary Jo Lewis 15 446 446 566
16 Margaret Baskin 16 423 423 534

Singles ‐ Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 ‐‐ Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 150 & Under

Balance Scr Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Irene Greer 1 492 492 654
2 Judy Amick 2 450 450 594
3 Judy Beasly 3 434 434 581
4 Carole Forrester 4 413 413 593
5 Linda Eppstein 5 405 405 567
6 Nancy Wahl 6 403 403 556


